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Women / E / Senior Eli
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shilese Jones410
Future Gymnastics Ac

5.5005.2005.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.7508.5008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.350 13.800 13.80011.950 53.900
Place: 1 4 12T 1 1 

1 

Shania Adams401
Buckeye Gymnastics

5.3005.2004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.2508.1009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.800 13.50013.450 53.250
Place: 3 9 3 3 2 

2 

Madeleine Johnston409
Hill's Gymnastics

5.1005.1005.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.5008.4509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.550 13.00012.600 53.150
Place: 2 6 7 5T 3 

3 

Kara Eaker406
Great American Gymna

5.3006.6005.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.2507.1008.900

ND: __._____.___-1.000__.___
Final: 13.300 11.100 13.65014.850 52.900
Place: 9* 12 1 2 4 

4 

Audrey Davis405
WOGA Gymnastics

4.8004.8005.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6506.9508.5008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 13.700 12.45011.750 51.200
Place: 9* 5 14T 8 5 

5 

Sloane Blakely403
WOGA Gymnastics

5.0005.2003.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.1007.4507.8008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 10.800 12.10012.650 48.800
Place: 11* 13 6 9 6 

6 

Olivia Hollingsworth408
World Champions Cent

4.7005.1004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.6506.6507.1508.850

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.950 11.05011.750 48.000
Place: 11* 11 14T 10 7 

7 

Madelyn Williams417
San Mateo Gymnastics

0.0004.9005.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.9008.5508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 14.250 0.00012.800 40.400
Place: 8 1 5 11* 8 

8 

Jaylene Gilstrap407
Metroplex Gymnastics

4.7005.1000.0004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.8500.0008.700

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.400 0.000 13.00012.950 39.350
Place: 5T 15* 4 5T 9 

9 

Deanne Soza416
Texas Dreams Gymnast

0.0005.2005.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.3008.0009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 13.200 0.00012.500 39.150
Place: 4 8 8 11* 10 

10 
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Isabel Mabanta412
Denton Gymnastics Ac

4.4005.0000.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.0000.0009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 0.000 12.85012.000 38.250
Place: 5* 15* 11 7 11 

11 

Emily Lee411
West Valley Gymnasti

5.3000.0003.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8000.0006.4009.000

ND: __._____.___-0.500__.___
Final: 13.400 9.300 13.1000.000 35.800
Place: 5* 14 16 4 12 

12 

Riley McCusker414
MG Elite

0.0005.6005.8000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0008.4007.7000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.500 0.00014.000 27.500
Place: 13* 7 2 11* 13 

13 

Grace McCallum413
Twin City Twisters

0.0005.2005.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.2008.3500.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 14.050 0.00012.400 26.450
Place: 13* 2 9 11* 14 

14 

Alyona Shchennikova415
5280 Gymnastics

0.0004.8006.2000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.2507.7500.000

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.950 0.00011.950 25.900
Place: 13* 3 12T 11* 15 

15 

Jade Carey404
Arizona Sunrays

0.0005.3004.8000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0006.8507.8500.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.650 0.00012.150 24.800
Place: 13* 10 10 11* 16 

16 
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